M10534SSE
MYERS®  ME40-CI Series
Cast Iron Submersible Effluent Pumps
The ME40-CI Series Pump is a rugged,
submersible cast iron pump with a
non-clog, semi-open impeller and solids
handling capability to 3/4". Unit has a
4/10 HP single phase motor complete

n  Maximum Liquid Temperature
Limits – 130°F (55°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number HP
Max. Load
Amps Volts Phase/Cycles Cord Length Mechanical Switch Type
Switch Setting
On Off
ME40MC-11-CI 4/10 9.7 115 1/60 20' Manual — —
ME40MC-11-CI-30 4/10 9.7 115 1/60 30' Manual — —
ME40PC-11-CI 4/10 9.7 115 1/60 20' Tethered 16.5" 7.5"
Bearings and Mechanical Seal
Permanently lubricated for long life.
Impeller
Vortex style, pump out vanes for seal
protection.
Overload Protection
Built-in thermal overload with
automatic reset.
Cord Design
Easily replacable with optional lengths
available.
Serviceability
Heavy-duty lift out ring, field
serviceable.
Solids Handling
3/4" spherical capability.
Stainless Steel Hardware
Allows easy disassembly after extended
service.
Controls
Standard controls available for
automatic operation.
FEATURES
NEW!
USA  293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115  WWW.fEmEyERS.COm  PH: 888-987-8677  ORDERS fAX: 800-426-9446
CANADA  269 TRILLIUm DRIVE, KITCHENER, ONTARIO, CANADA N2G 4W5  PH: 519-748-5470  ORDERS fAX: 888-606-5484
 Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. m10534SSE (03/19/13)
MYERS®  ME40-CI Series
Cast Iron Submersible Effluent Pumps
DIMENSIONS
PUMP PERFORMANCE
SECTIONAL VIEw